
RAJA NARENDRA LAL KHAN WOMEN’S COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
GOPE PALACE; MIDNAPUR; PASCHIM MEDINIPUR; 721102 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

QUOTATION NO.- RNLKWC/ONIQ/03/2022-23 Dated: 10.12.2022 
Office Memo No: 329(2)/ WC/MID/2022 Dated: 10.12.2022 

 
 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from reputed organization/dealers/suppliers with suitable 

credentials for following works (Details will be available in the college website): 

1. To Supply and Installation different Instruments for the different departments at Raja 

N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

2. To renovate / repair infrastructure  at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

3. To supply / repair / fitting & fixing of the different materials, instruments &  furniture for the 

different departments, guest house & offices at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous). 

4. To Supply leather & non-leather bags for the programme Regional Science Congress at  

Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

5. To provide photography and video-graphy services for the programme Regional 

Science Congress at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

6. To provide printing services for Abstract volume for the programme Regional Science 

Congress at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

7. To provide services for Break Fast, Tea,Water & Tiffin for (for 13.01.2023)the 

programme Regional Science Congress at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

8. To decorate the entire college by using flowers and others materials for the programme 

Regional Science Congress at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous) 

Details of the above can be obtained from official website www.rnlkwc.ac.in. 

Bidders may submit their tenders in their letterhead with suitable credential and all tax related details 

(P-Tax, I-TAX and GST) to the Principal, Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women’s College (Autonomous), 

Midnapore by 20-12-2022 by 2.30 p.m. The quotation shall be opened on 21.12.2022 by 3.30 p.m. 

Interested Bidders may remain present at the time of opening of tenders. Rate will be inclusive all 

types of tax. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/


Details BOQ: 

Sl. 

No 

 
Name of the work 

Quoted 

Amount (in 

Figure) 

Quoted 

Amount (in 

word) 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 

 

 
1 

Supply of the following items for the different Departments of 

Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (A)- 

 
ANNEXIN A5 FITC/7-AAD KIT, 150T RUO,,LOT NO-200033,EXP 
DATE-01.11.2023. 
CYBERNETICS DEVICES 

CERAMIC WHITE BOARD 

  

 

2 
Renovation of Central Aquarium with side Drain in front of 

Controller Section at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (A). 

  

 
3 

To supply / repair / fitting & fixing of the different 

materials for the different departments, guest house & 

offices at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

Shoe Rack.(6’x 2.5’ x12’’) 

Bed(2100 x 900 x 450) , Bed side curtain with stand ,wheel & 

clothes 

& Mattress(6 
1/2

 x 3’ x3’)  

Chair with arms 

Door Stopper 

Main gate lock 

Almirah   

Teacher Table with drawer 

  

 
 

To supply, fitting & fixing and Repair the following 
materials for the department of Physics at Raja Narendra Lal 

Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

Tables:(5ft x 3ft) and (5ft x 2.5ft) 

 

 

Spot reflecting galvanometer .Make Oxford 
 
Hot plate with thermostat 

controller.(1500watt) 

Stop watch. Make: Racer 

Rubber tube(Dia6mm,8mm,10mm) 

DCC connecting wire. 

  



 To Supply and Installation water bath & related 

instruments for the departments of Botany 

&Chemistry at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous). 

 

  

 To supply, fitting & fixing the following materials for the 

department of BMLT at Raja Narendra Lal Khan Women’s 

College (Autonomous). 

Wall cabinet  

Tables 

  

4 To Supply leather & non-leather bags for the 

programme Regional Science Congress at Raja 

N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous). 

  

5 To provide photography and video-graphy services for the 

programme Regional Science Congress at Raja N.L.Khan 

Women’s College (Autonomous) 

  

6 To provide printing services for Abstract volume for the 

programme Regional Science Congress at Raja N.L.Khan 

Women’s College (Autonomous) 

  

7 To provide services for Break Fast, Tea,Water & 

Tiffin for (for 13.01.2023)the programme Regional 

Science Congress at Raja N.L.Khan Women’s College 

(Autonomous). 

 

  

8 To decorate the entire college by using flowers and 

others materials including clothes & curtains for 

the programme Regional Science Congress at Raja 

N.L.Khan Women’s College (Autonomous) 

 

  

 

 

 

Principal 
Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NIQ NO. :RNLKWC / NIQ/ 03 / 2022-23 Dated 10.12.2022 

Office Memo No: 329(2)/ WC/MID/2022 DATE:10.12.2022 

 

Copy forwarded for information and wide publications :- 
 

1. One (02) wide circulated news papers. 

2. College Website: www.rnlkwc.ac.in 

3. Head Clerk. 

4. Accountant. 

5. Convener, College Purchase Committee. 

6. Notice Board of Raja N. L. Khan Women's College (Autonomous). 

 

Sd/- 

Principal 

Raja N. L. Khan Women's College 

(Autonomous). 

Midnapore, Paschim Medinipur-721102 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.rnlkwc.ac.in/

